Features
TREK-676 Modular Computing Box for
Surveillance and Fleet Management
 � Modular design supports Intel® Atom™ Apollo Lake or Intel® Core™ Kaby
Lake platform with built-in GNSS for fleet management
 � Modular RF extension and automotive grade connector for diverse
applications, easy installation and customization
 � Modular IO extension to support Edge AI module, 5G communication or

Dimensions Unit: mm
Accessible Front Door Flexible Rear I/O
Order Information
Part Number Description
TREK-676-5LWBXA0P1* i5-7300U/4GB/32GB/GPS/WIFI/LTE(EU)/8PoE/SSDKit/W10(64bit)
TREK-676-5LWBXB0P 1* i5-7300U/4GB/32GB/GPS/WIFI/LTE(US)/8PoE/SSDKit/W10(64bit)
TREK-676-MLWBXA0P2* E3940/4GB/32GB/GPS/WIFI/LTE(EU)/8PoE/SSDKit/W10(64bit)
TREK-676-MLWBXB0P2* E3940/4GB/32GB/GPS/WIFI/LTE(US)/8PoE/SSDKit/W10(64bit)
TREK-676-00A0E1* i5-7300U/4GB/GPS/SSDKit barebone
TREK-676-01A0E2* E3940/4GB/GPS/SSDKit barebone
1*: will be available in Dec'19
2*: will be available in Feb'19
Packing List
Part Number Description QTY
1750008765-01 Outdoor FAKRA LTE/GPS(Glonass) combo antenna, 5M 1
1750008764-01 Outdoor FAKRA LTE antenna, 5M 1
1750008763-01 Outdoor FAKRA WI-FI antenna, 5M 2
1700030201-01 2M Power cable with 30cm Vehicle I/O 1
1700030180-01 60cm Generic I/O cable 1
Note: The TREK-676 barebone unit excludes Outdoor FAKRA antennas
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
TBD Image Win10 IoT LTSC x64 EN (64bit)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
TREK-306D-H2A0E 10.4" XVGA Resistive Smart Display (SDP2.0)
TREK-306P-H2A0E 10" XVGA PCAP Smart Display (SDP2.0)
TREK-303R-H2A0E 7" WVGA Resistive Smart Display (SDP2.0)
1700030182-01 2M Smart Display 2.0 Cable
1700030183-01 5M Smart Display 2.0 Cable
1700030181-01 10M Smart Display 2.0 Cable
TBD 5M Power cable with 30cm Vehicle I/O